1
GaAs Flip Chip Schottky Barrier Diodes
M/A-COM Products
Rev. V7
     MA4E1317, MA4E1318, MA4E1319-1,
     MA4E1319-2, MA4E2160
ADVANCED: Data Sheets contain information regarding a product M/A-COM Technology Solutions
is considering for development. Performance is based on target specifications, simulated results,

                                             be handled with tweezers or vacuum pickups and are suitable for use with
                                             automatic pick-and-place equipment.
GaAs Flip Chip Ordering Information
Part Number Package      Standard Quantity per Carrier
MA4E1317 Die in Carrier                             100
MADS-001317-1278HP  Pocket Tape on Reel                             3000
MA4E1318  Wafer on Frame                             100
MADS-001318-1197HP  Pocket Tape on Reel                             3000
 MA4E1319-1 Die in Carrier                             100
                     MA4E1319-2 Die in Carrier                             100
MA4E2160 Die in Carrier                             100
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
5
GaAs Flip Chip Schottky Barrier Diodes